
BWF World Senior Championships 2017

MS 35 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Anayet Anayet Ulla Khan M 67239 BAN 1

2 Joachim Bjorka M 27/2/1980 57255 SWE 1

3 Naruenart Chuaymak M 11/10/1977 9729 THA 1

4 Oliver Colin M 11/9/1977 10111 SUI 1

5 Ajay Dayal M 9/11/1981 78029 IND 1

6 Fabian Dietrich M 13/2/1980 58676 GER 1

7 Paul Freeman M 24/10/1979 85273 ENG 1

8 Jan Frohlich M 15/3/1980 10565 CZE 1

9 Philippe Gabella M 1/2/1980 69216 SUI 2

10 Abhinn Shyam Gupta M 22/10/1979 10069 IND 2

11 Felix Hoffmann M 15143 GER 2

12 Kristof Horvath M 12/6/1977 10790 HUN 1

13 Marcus Jansson M 20/5/1978 50361 SWE 2

14 Nikhil Kanetkar M 13/5/1979 12054 IND 3

15 Rohan Kapoor M 17/8/1979 73619 ENG 2

16 Hidemitsu Kashiwabara M 31/3/1980 91883 JPN 1

17 Raphaël Lienhard M 15/9/1981 74152 SUI 3

18 Matsumoto Masayuki M 21/1/1978 84021 JPN 2

19 Joel Mevel M 54040 FRA 1

20 Arnaud Morin M 12/7/1979 66515 FRA 2

21 Konstantin Myakishev M 15/1/1977 86123 RUS 1

22 Masaharu Okawara M 18/3/1980 65388 JPN 3

23 Lakhwinder Pannu M 27/12/1978 42103 IND 4

24 Manjula Perera M 19/7/1977 73194 SRI 1

25 Stanislav Pukhov M 28/6/1977 8354 RUS 2

26 Morten Eilby Rasmussen M 19/10/1977 41371 DEN 1

27 Kyohei Sato M 23/7/1980 88170 JPN 4

28 Anders Ström M 30/10/1981 93725 SWE 3

29 Rudy Sutoto M 2/6/1981 67802 ENG 3

30 Hendrik Westermeyer M 9/10/1980 56213 GER 3

31 Patrick Wolff M 2/11/1978 62820 FRA 3



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

WS 35 - Main Draw
No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Country Nat #.

1 Olga Arkhangelskaya F 20/3/1981 8558 RUS RUS 1

2 Mhairi Armstrong F 15/12/1978 87466 ENG ENG 1

3 Karine Barbot F 16/5/1977 71504 FRA FRA 1

4 Bidisha Baruah F 19/8/1977 77659 IND IND 1

5 Suzanne Brewer F 22/2/1980 70564 ENG ENG 2

6 Swati Tarun Chauhan F 21/2/1977 94596 IND IND 2

7 Dilhani De Silva F 10/11/1978 85567 SRI SRI 1

8 K. Imlirenla Jamir F 3/6/1979 66580 IND IND 3

9 Prerana Joshi F 11/11/1977 62712 IND IND 4

10 Maria Koloskova F 10493 RUS RUS 2

11 Miriam Mantell F 19/4/1980 93758 GER GER 1

12 Rie Matsumoto F 7/8/1978 92735 JPN JPN 1

13 Noriko Sanada F 1/8/1977 82253 JPN JPN 2

14 Kaoru Takeuchi F 9/11/1978 97005 JPN JPN 3



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

MD 35 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Anayet Anayet Ulla Khan M 67239 BAN 1

Nuruzzaman Liton M 15/4/1979 82275 BAN 1

2 Sameer Bhagwat M 28/8/1980 83816 IND 1

Jayendra Dhole M 12/8/1977 92996 IND 1

3 Joachim Bjorka M 27/2/1980 57255 SWE 1

Joel Mevel M 54040 FRA 1

4 Naruenart Chuaymak M 11/10/1977 9729 THA 1

Thitipong Lapoe M 50223 THA 1

5 Oliver Colin M 11/9/1977 10111 SUI 1

Jan Frohlich M 15/3/1980 10565 CZE 1

6 Fabian Dietrich M 13/2/1980 58676 GER 1

Hendrik Westermeyer M 9/10/1980 56213 GER 1

7 Paul Freeman M 24/10/1979 85273 ENG 1

Rohan Kapoor M 17/8/1979 73619 ENG 1

8 Hosemari Fujimoto M 10964 JPN 1

Matsumoto Masayuki M 21/1/1978 84021 JPN 1

9 Philippe Gabella M 1/2/1980 69216 SUI 1

Raphaël Lienhard M 15/9/1981 74152 SUI 1

10 Felix Hoffmann M 15143 GER 2

Thomas Nirschl M 15141 GER 2

11 J. B. S. Vidyadhar M 30/8/1979 13707 IND 2

V. Diju M 4/1/1981 51369 IND 2

12 Marcus Jansson M 20/5/1978 50361 SWE 1

Anders Ström M 30/10/1981 93725 SWE 1

13 K. T. Rupesh Kumar M 31/8/1979 14768 IND 3

Sanave Thomas M 21/5/1980 51370 IND 3

14 Alexey Katkov M 22/10/1977 79646 RUS 1

Stanislav Pukhov M 28/6/1977 8354 RUS 1

15 Lars Klintrup M 15/11/1976 53695 DEN 1

Morten Eilby Rasmussen M 19/10/1977 41371 DEN 1

16 Arnaud Morin M 12/7/1979 66515 FRA 1

Patrick Wolff M 2/11/1978 62820 FRA 1

17 Masaharu Okawara M 18/3/1980 65388 JPN 2

Kyohei Sato M 23/7/1980 88170 JPN 2

18 Abhinand K Shetty M 9/2/1980 58145 IND 4

Sunil Gladson Varadaraj M 8/10/1979 68030 IND 4

19 Rudy Sutoto M 2/6/1981 67802 ENG 1

Ryo Tazoe M 19/2/1980 97968 JPN 1



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

WD 35 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Olga Arkhangelskaya F 20/3/1981 8558 RUS 1

Maria Koloskova F 10493 RUS 1

2 Mhairi Armstrong F 15/12/1978 87466 ENG 1

Suzanne Brewer F 22/2/1980 70564 ENG 1

3 Nirmala Bangalore Prakash F 1/6/1977 82885 IND 1

Swaroopa Shetehalli Krishna F 22/8/1978 69512 IND 1

4 Karine Barbot F 16/5/1977 71504 FRA 1

Claire Villoin F 51363 FRA 1

5 Meeta Bhandari F 13/9/1977 95983 IND 2

Teena Mary Cherian F 5/3/1977 88153 IND 2

6 Swati Tarun Chauhan F 21/2/1977 94596 IND 3

Preeti Kumar F 30/6/1975 91799 IND 3

7 Dilhani De Silva F 10/11/1978 85567 SRI 1

Renu Chandrika Hettiarachchige F 24/2/1974 10033 SRI 1

8 Deepa Khare F 11/11/1974 80362 IND 4

Dipti Sardesai F 6/4/1981 80187 IND 4

9 Miriam Mantell F 19/4/1980 93758 GER 1

Claudia Vogelgsang F 29/2/1976 6891 GER 1

10 Rie Matsumoto F 7/8/1978 92735 JPN 1

Noriko Sanada F 1/8/1977 82253 JPN 1



BWF World Senior Championships 2017

XD 35 - Main Draw

No. Name Gender DOB Member ID Country Nat #.

1 Samir Abbasi M 20/12/1976 78193 IND 1

Preeti Kumar F 30/6/1975 91799 IND 1

2 Sameer Bhagwat M 28/8/1980 83816 IND 2

Deanne Rodrigues F 14/10/1975 62098 IND 2

3 Naruenart Chuaymak M 11/10/1977 9729 THA 1

Pawarisa Wareechol F 11/12/1976 56788 SWE 1

4 Paul Freeman M 24/10/1979 85273 ENG 1

Mhairi Armstrong F 15/12/1978 87466 ENG 1

5 Jan Frohlich M 15/3/1980 10565 CZE 1

Claudia Vogelgsang F 29/2/1976 6891 GER 1

6 Hidemitsu Kashiwabara M 31/3/1980 91883 JPN 1

Shizuko Sasaki F 5/2/1969 84933 JPN 1

7 Alexey Katkov M 22/10/1977 79646 RUS 1

Olga Arkhangelskaya F 20/3/1981 8558 RUS 1

8 Thitipong Lapoe M 50223 THA 1

Sujitra Eakmongkolpaisarn F 17/6/1977 4814 THA 1

9 Matsumoto Masayuki M 21/1/1978 84021 JPN 2

Rie Matsumoto F 7/8/1978 92735 JPN 2

10 Joel Mevel M 54040 FRA 1

Karine Barbot F 16/5/1977 71504 FRA 1

11 Sushant Niddodi M 18/12/1978 12595 IND 3

Meeta Bhandari F 13/9/1977 95983 IND 3

12 Masaharu Okawara M 18/3/1980 65388 JPN 3

Noriko Sanada F 1/8/1977 82253 JPN 3

13 Stanislav Pukhov M 28/6/1977 8354 RUS 2

Maria Koloskova F 10493 RUS 2

14 Morten Eilby Rasmussen M 19/10/1977 41371 DEN 1

Lynne Swan F 5/2/1975 75197 ENG 1

15 Kyohei Sato M 23/7/1980 88170 JPN 4

Kaoru Takeuchi F 9/11/1978 97005 JPN 4

16 Abhinand K Shetty M 9/2/1980 58145 IND 4

K. Neelima Choudhary F 15/9/1977 1443 IND 4

17 Rudy Sutoto M 2/6/1981 67802 ENG 2

Suzanne Brewer F 22/2/1980 70564 ENG 2

18 Hendrik Westermeyer M 9/10/1980 56213 GER 1

Miriam Mantell F 19/4/1980 93758 GER 1


